@gﬁﬁwt Tournament Results: UAA Championship

UAA Championship
Hammock Beach Resort
Tournament Dates: 03/11 - 03/12, 2017

Daily L ow Round

Par:
Y ardage:

5995

72 72

FL

1 New York University

2 Washington U-St. Louis

3 Carnegie Méellon U.

339
359

336
340

675
699

+99
+123

2
T3
T3
T5
T5

7

8

9

T 10
T 10
T 10
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

1 Nattch Treevichaphan
Jennifer Bluetling
Alyssa Poentis
Samantha Haubenstock
Arisa Kimura
YedinLui
AngelicaHarris
Erin Drolet
Hanna Jia

Ashley Tsoi
Jessica Wibawa
Summer Kitahara
Chloe DiPetrillo
Carly Jordan
Isabelle Tseng
Lavonca Davis
Emma Hoskins
Sanchi Gupta
Mikeala Santos
Kristin Lee
Emily Carnes
Michelle Dicke
Ginger Glass

NYU

NYU

NYU
WashU-StL
NYU
Carn-MédlIn
WashU-StL
WashU-StL
WashU-StL
NYU
WashU-StL
Carn-MédlIn
WashU-StL
Carn-MédlIn
Carn-MédlIn
Carn-MédlIn
Carn-MédlIn
Carn-MédlIn
NYU

NYU
WashU-StL
NYU
Carn-Médl|

78
84
80
85
88
84
84
93
91
88
87
91
94
90
95
90
94
95
92
92
100
104

86
81
85
81
78
84
88
80
84
87
88
87
85
93
89
96
94
94
98
100
101
103

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, @nif#t#! Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

164
165
165
166
166
168
172
173
175
175
175
178
179
183
184
186
188
189
190
192
201
207

+2o
+21
+21
+22
+22
+24
+28
+29
+31
+31
+31
+34
+35
+39
+40
+42
+44
+45
+46
+48
+57
+63



@gﬁﬁmt Tournament Results: UAA Championship

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd
TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 347.33 332.33 339.83
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 3 3 6

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 89.70 88,57 89.13
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 23 23 46
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